
Group Student Group Date
Group 1 14/11/2025 Friday 16:00 18:00

Group 1 Abela Glenn Thomas Group 2 14/11/2025 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Alefa Mohamed Aisa Group 3 21/11/2025 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Astarita Cristina Group 4 21/11/2025 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Attard Lana Group 1 28/11/2025 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Azzopardi Danielle Group 2 28/11/2025 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Azzopardi Jose Group 3 05/12/2025 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Azzopardi Nathan Group 4 05/12/2025 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Azzopardi Agius Delia Sarah Hailey Group 1 12/12/2025 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Baev Nikolay Stefanov Group 2 12/12/2025 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Baldacchino Jerome Group 3 09/01/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Beshta Mahmod Group 4 09/01/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Betov Diyan Group 1 16/01/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Blake Andrew Group 2 16/01/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Borg Allen Group 3 06/02/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Borg Bernard Group 4 06/02/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Borg Carlos Group 1 13/02/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Borg Hailey Group 2 13/02/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Borg Isaac Group 3 20/02/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 1 Brincat Liam Group 4 20/02/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 1 Buhagiar Mariah Group 1 27/02/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00

Group 2 27/02/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Camilleri Aidan Group 3 06/03/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Camilleri Luke Group 4 06/03/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Caruana Francesca Group 1 13/03/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Cassar Eliza Group 2 13/03/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Cauchi Alessandra Group 3 20/03/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Cauchi Kaya Group 4 20/03/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Ciantar Christian Group 1 27/03/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Cremona Mattea Group 2 27/03/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Cutajar Michael Group 3 17/04/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Dazzi Karl Alexander Group 4 17/04/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Debono Denise Group 1 24/04/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Debono Luke Group 2 24/04/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Debono Mariah Courtney Group 3 08/05/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Delia Jerome Group 4 08/05/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Desira Liam Braden Group 1 15/05/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Dimech Brady Group 2 15/05/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Dimech Matthew Group 3 22/05/2026 Friday 16:00 18:00
Group 2 Dykstra Jason Group 4 22/05/2026 Friday 18:00 20:00
Group 2 Falzon Samuel
Group 2 Farrugia Gabriel

Group 3 Fava Sean
Group 3 Fenech Mariah
Group 3 Formosa Guzeppi
Group 3 Galea Christina
Group 3 Garradas Soutinho Afonso
Group 3 Grima Isaac
Group 3 Hu Yuchen
Group 3 Jourdan Eve
Group 3 Kubota Armelim Enzo
Group 3 Licari Pia
Group 3 Mercieca Michael
Group 3 Metodiev Aleksandar Martinov
Group 3 Metsola Luca Matias
Group 3 Mifsud Michaela Elisa
Group 3 Mifsud Nikolai Matvei
Group 3 Mifsud Wismayer David
Group 3 Muscat Anastasia
Group 3 Muscat Emilie
Group 3 Pohjola Rico Petteri

Group 4 Ransley Timothy
Group 4 Saliba Benjamin
Group 4 Sammut Ashton
Group 4 Sammut Karol
Group 4 Schembri Kristian
Group 4 Sciberras Len Fred
Group 4 Sciberras Liam
Group 4 Sollars Steven James
Group 4 Spiteri Michael
Group 4 Starkus Henrikas
Group 4 Testaferrata Moroni Viani Nicholas Henry
Group 4 Ungaro Maya
Group 4 Vassallo James
Group 4 Veber Jakob Philbert
Group 4 Vella Gaea
Group 4 Vella Katrina
Group 4 Vella Maria Salvina
Group 4 Zammit Liam
Group 4 Zammit Philip


